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U-19 Championship
2017/18 21st round, Match #144

Friday, 28.04.2018, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Suaib Ibrahim
4 Dolhov Petro
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
5 Bilokamenskyi Kyrylo
6 Heiko Dmytro
8 Maksymenkov Denys
19 Sablin Bohdan
88 Ratushniak Yevhenii (C)
23 Veliev Viacheslav
96 Vdovychenko Dmytro
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Stefanov Illia
89 Hulievatyi Andrii
3 Hrabovan Oleksii
42 Polovyi Oleksandr
7 Prylopa Vladyslav
20 Mariiko Artur
11 Shoniia Mykyta

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

1 Riznyk Dmytro (C)
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
4 Pylypenko Viktor
14 Korotchenko Yehor
7 Koriakin Pavlo
5 Katerusha Ihor
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
11 Dudka Mykyta
2 Tovstyi Maksym
10 Shyripa Danylo
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
20 Yurchenko Illia
9 Mosiichuk Nazar
17 Mamro Dmytro
13 Sidor Denys
6 Vydria Vladyslav

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

Referee:
Kyselov Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Firmanchuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna
4th Official:
Katiushchev Maksym
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 21st round, Match #144
Friday, 28.04.2018, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C. Spectators: 150

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 22'

46' 5 Katerusha Ihor
9 Mosiichuk Nazar

19 Sablin Bohdan
11 Shoniia Mykyta 46'

62' 14 Korotchenko Yehor

63' 19 Halata Denys
20 Yurchenko Illia

71' 10 Shyripa Danylo
17 Mamro Dmytro

96 Vdovychenko Dmytro
7 Prylopa Vladyslav 71'

4 Dolhov Petro 74'

23 Veliev Viacheslav
20 Mariiko Artur 79'

81' 8 Kotov Kostiantyn
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

85' 2 Tovstyi Maksym
6 Vydria Vladyslav

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
42 Polovyi Oleksandr 85'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


